
Ref No. 

203 
122 
174 
216 
161 
172 
46 
27 
8 

125 
177 
13 

144 
212 
218 
166 
79 
198 
38 
102 
39 
152 
12 
18 
62 
1 

49 
26 
89 
53 

200 
10 
14 

173 
192 
138 
15 

167 
45 
96 
7 
29 
118 
21 
71 
112 
67 
61 
60 
20 
187 
208 
119 
132 
154 
31 
142 
99 

List of Selected Candidates r/o MTech Admissions 2024 - 25 under Self- Financed Category- Phase I 

Name Of Candidate 

Pranjeet Sarkar 
Diwate Harshal Dinesh 
Patel Prasad Vinodchandra 

Shrutam Saha 
Suryakiran Venkata Kalluri 
Vishnu Sai Sankara Viswa Teja B 

Atharva Sunil Kulkarni 
Disha Divakar Shetty 

Pranav Subramanian 
Vatsal Jindal 
Raiat Suresh Bobde 
Jaikishan Sanathkumar 

Samiksha Pravin Kalekar 
Kshitij Shidore 

Devaraju Phani Sri Prasanthi 

Vishnupriya Venu 
Lakshmi R 
Mainak Bhowmick 
Sai Ganesh 
Shruti Shishir Puntambekar 

Parth Nayak 
Shreeya Bhave 
Thivya Rannee S V 

Aditya Vardhan Sinqh 

Ad itya Kumar Jha 
Alok Kumar 
Mrugank Shukla 
Piyush Rajendra Khanke 

Saurabh 
Atharva Mangalkar 

Uday Atulkumar Sonar 

Bandlamudi Surendra 

Prasanna L 
Apoorvamegh Anil Chechar 

Ashish Kumar Upadhayay 

Harshwardhan Singh 

Kuna! Devrao Thuse 

Amandeep Singh 

V M Karthikayan 
Anup Kumar Tiwari 
Monu Tiwari 

V. Janaki Raman 
Prajwal Radheshyam Dhonge 

K P Krishnapriya 
Raj Sanjay Teli 
Pranav Vitthalrao Kadam 
Keerthana Reghunath 

Mahboob Alam 
Nevase Sonali Ramesh 

Sweet Malikarjun Sonwane 

Aadarsh Aiay Kumar Sinha 
Arunim Chakraborty 
Priyanka Baburao Vharqar 

Jash Sandeep Shah 
Mahesh Kumar 

Krishnashis Das 
Ayushya Verma 

Hangela 

Programme Name 

Aerospace Enqineerinq (Guided Missiles) 

Aerospace Enqineerinq UAVs) 

Data Science 
Aerospace Engineering (Guided Missiles) 

Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI and Embedded Systems) 

Automation & Robotics 
Mechanical Engineering (Mechanical System Design) 

Aerospace Enqineering (Guided Missiles) 

Aerospace Enqineering (UAVs) 
Electronics and Communication Enqineerinq (VLSI and Embedded Systems) 

Aerospace Engineering (UAVs) 

Mechanical Engineering (Armament and Combat Vehicles) 

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) 

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) 

Quantum Computing 
Aerospace Engineering (UAVs 

Aerospace Engineering (Guided Missiles) 

Aerospace Engineerinq UAVs 

Aerospace Enaineerinq Guided Missiles) 

Aerospace Enaineerinq Guided Missiles) 

Aerospace Enqineerinq Guided Missiles) 

Mechanical Enqineennq 'Mechanical System Design) 

Aerospace Enqineerinq (Guided Missiles) 

Aerospace Enqineerinq (Guided Missiles) 

Mechanical Engineering Armament and Combat Vehicles) 

Quantum Computing 

Aerospace EngineerinQ Guided Missiles) 

Electronics and Communication Enqineerinq (VLSI and Embedded Systems) 

Aerospace Enqineennq UAVs 

Aerospace Enqineennq UAVs 

Aerospace Enqineerinq UAVs 

Aerospace Enqineerinq (UAVs 

Cyber Security 
Data Science 
Electronics and Communication Enqineerinq (VLSI and Embedded Systems) 

Mechanical Enqineerinq Mechanical System Design) 

Aerospace Enqineerinq (Guided Missiles) 

Aerospace Engineering Guided Missiles) -· ---:. ~, 

Automation & Robotics ,,✓ .,,, • _::· ;,.; u/! ro~~-

Mechanical Enqineerinq (Armament and Combat Vehiclesf lf- / . ~ . ., \ ,..,,,,'6_ \\ 
Mechanical Engineerinq (Armament and Combat Vehicle$'}.1~ / ,_ f ; r.~ \ \ ~ ~ 

Aerospace Engineering (UAVs) £, ~ \ \. "-tk / }.:::!, t 
Automation & Robotics -,., ~ \ ),_ . ..__::::,:,:.~; -;c. ~_--; 1. 

Automation & Robotics ~:>.,, ,r ";:------"' '1? . .tf-/I 
Quantum Computing v* r- _, .,'f~, ), "., 1.. ✓ 

Mechanical Engineerinq Mechanical System Desiqn) ·--...:: ·~ 

Data Science 
Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI and Embedded Systems) 

Aerospace Enqineering UAVs) 

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) 

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial lntelliqence) 

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial lntelliaence) 

Cyber Security 

Mechanical Engineerinq (Mechanical System Desiqn) 

Cyber Security 

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial lntelliqence) 

Electronics and Commun,;.....,;v, L.1 ,_,;. eering (VLSI and Embedded Sy~tems) 
l K eg1 st1ar lAC aui:: 11 111.- 1 
\, t:: Institute of Advanced Technoloe, 

nrd to be Unl', ersity) 

- p_o r, Pune-411025. 



178 Sakshi Anil Parkhe 
47 Soumik Chakraborty 

63 Rohit Razdan 
164 Kritika Lala 
201 Madhav Jayant Ghulghule 

68 Deevanshi Bhatt 
131 Ketan Dilip Attarde 

23 Nishtha Tiwari 

28 Rohan Suresh Bedaqe 

70 Krutikaben Mukeshkumar Prajapati 

141 Ashwin Viswanath Pillai 

162 Gowripriya P 

44 Urvi Joshi 
78 Harshith Pisupati 

93 Sonu Kumar 

143 Hemanth S 

156 Ruturajsinh Udaysinh Vaghela 

115 Salish Kumar 

54 Jay Sudhakar Powar 

40 Ms Atuliya Sabu 

69 Devesh Khanna 

24 Hrutuja Vinayak Chippa 

197 Madhurima De 

64 Amrit Dubey 
148 Roshith K 

43 Lokesh B 
94 Ganiyarapur Bhavaqnya 

105 Archana Singh 

104 Soumyajit Mandal 

57 Ansh Jain 

206 Himanshu Punase 

186 Sharanq Purwant 

84 Shinde Govinda Rukmangat 

183 Chandan BS 

34 Korat Nidhi Chaturbhai 

190 A Swechha Sonal 
194 Sheetalpratap Sinqh 
140 Shanki Kalash Lawatre 

42 Dishanq Chintan Dalwadi 

51 Gaurav Pandey 

56 H.Tarun Kumar 
6 Tuhina Ravindra Chakravarty 

100 Pranita Prashant Joshi 
182 Binita Bharat Sutar 

Computer Science and Enqineerinq (Artificial Intelligence) 

Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI and Embedded Systems) 

Cyber Security 
Renewable Energy 
Electronics and Communication Enqineerinq (VLSI and Embedded Systems) 

Nano Science and Technology 
Data Science 
Aerospace Engineering (UAVs) 
Computer Science and Enqineering (Artificial Intelligence) 

Mechanical Engineerinq (Mechanical System Design) 

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) 

Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI and Embedded Systems) 

Electronics and Communication Engineering (Radar and Communication) 

Renewable Energy 
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) 

Electronics and Communication Engineering (Defence Electronics Systems) 

Data Science 
Materials Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering (Armament and Combat Vehicles) 

Electronics and Communication Engineering (Radar and Communication) 

Cyber Security 
Automation & Robotics 

Data Science 
Data Science 
Materials Enqineering 
Automation & Robotics 
Electronics and Communication Engineerinq (VLSI and Embedded Systems) 

Data Science 
Electronics and Communication Engineerinq (VLSI and Embedded Systems) 

Cyber Security 
Cyber Security 
Mechanical Engineering (Mechanical System Desiqn) 

Materials Engineering 
Nano Science and Technoloqy 
Electronics and Communication Enqineerinq (Defence Electronics Systems) 

Cyber Security 
Data Science 
Renewable Energy 
Data Science 
Cyber Security 
Cyber Security 
Nano Science and Technoloqy 
Cyber Security 
Cyber Security 

ioi l Registra r (Academic) 
: ence Institute of Advanced Technology 

.)eemed to be University) 

Ginnagar, Pune-411025. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

