## List of Selected Candidates r/o MTech Admissions 2024 - 25 under Self- Financed Category- Phase I

Ref No.	Name Of Candidate	Programme Name
203	Pranjeet Sarkar	Aerospace Engineering (Guided Missiles)
122	Diwate Harshal Dinesh	Aerospace Engineering (UAVs)
174	Patel Prasad Vinodchandra	Data Science
216	Shrutam Saha	Aerospace Engineering (Guided Missiles)
161	Suryakiran Venkata Kalluri	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI and Embedded Systems)
172	Vishnu Sai Sankara Viswa Teja B	Automation & Robotics
46	Atharva Sunil Kulkarni	Mechanical Engineering (Mechanical System Design)
27	Disha Divakar Shetty	Aerospace Engineering (Guided Missiles)
8	Pranav Subramanian	Aerospace Engineering (UAVs)
125	Vatsal Jindal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI and Embedded Systems)
177	Rajat Suresh Bobde	Aerospace Engineering (UAVs)
13	Jaikishan Sanathkumar	Mechanical Engineering (Armament and Combat Vehicles)
144	Samiksha Pravin Kalekar	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
212	Kshitij Shidore	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
218	Devaraju Phani Sri Prasanthi	Quantum Computing
166	Vishnupriya Venu	Aerospace Engineering (UAVs)
79	Lakshmi R	Aerospace Engineering (Guided Missiles)
198	Mainak Bhowmick	Aerospace Engineering (UAVs)
38	Sai Ganesh	Aerospace Engineering (Guided Missiles)
102	Shruti Shishir Puntambekar	Aerospace Engineering (Guided Missiles)
		Aerospace Engineering (Guided Missiles)
39	Parth Nayak	Mechanical Engineering (Mechanical System Design)
152	Shreeya Bhave	Aerospace Engineering (Guided Missiles)
12	Thivya Rannee S V	Aerospace Engineering (Guided Missiles)  Aerospace Engineering (Guided Missiles)
18	Aditya Vardhan Singh	Mechanical Engineering (Armament and Combat Vehicles)
62	Aditya Kumar Jha	
1	Alok Kumar	Quantum Computing
49	Mrugank Shukla	Aerospace Engineering (Guided Missiles)
26	Piyush Rajendra Khanke	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI and Embedded Systems)
89	Saurabh	Aerospace Engineering (UAVs)
53	Atharva Mangalkar	Aerospace Engineering (UAVs)
200	Uday Atulkumar Sonar	Aerospace Engineering (UAVs)
10	Bandlamudi Surendra	Aerospace Engineering (UAVs)
14	Prasanna L	Cyber Security
173	Apoorvamegh Anil Chechar	Data Science
192	Ashish Kumar Upadhayay	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI and Embedded Systems)
138	Harshwardhan Singh	Mechanical Engineering (Mechanical System Design)
15	Kunal Devrao Thuse	Aerospace Engineering (Guided Missiles)
167	Amandeep Singh	Aerospace Engineering (Guided Missiles)
45	V M Karthikayan	Automation & Robotics
96	Anup Kumar Tiwari	Automation & Robotics
7	Monu Tiwari	Mechanical Engineering (Armament and Combat Vehicles)
29	V. Janaki Raman	Mechanical Engineering (Armament and Combat Vehicles)
118	Prajwal Radheshyam Dhonge	Aerospace Engineering (UAVs)
21	K P Krishnapriya	Automation & Robotics
71	Raj Sanjay Teli	Automation & Robotics
112	Pranav Vitthalrao Kadam	Quantum Computing
67	Keerthana Reghunath	Mechanical Engineering (Mechanical System Design)
	Mahboob Alam	Data Science
61		Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI and Embedded Systems)
60	Nevase Sonali Ramesh	
20	Sweet Malikarjun Sonwane	Aerospace Engineering (UAVs)  Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
187	Aadarsh Ajay Kumar Sinha	
208	Arunim Chakraborty	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
119	Priyanka Baburao Vhargar	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
132	Jash Sandeep Shah	Cyber Security
154	Mahesh Kumar	Mechanical Engineering (Mechanical System Design)
31	Krishnashis Das	Cyber Security
142	Ayushya Verma	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
99	Hangela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI and Embedded Systems)

int Registrar (Academic)

Cfence Institute of Advanced Technology
Deemed to be University)
Girinagar, Pune-411025.

470	Calcabi Anii Darkha	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
178	Sakshi Anil Parkhe	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI and Embedded Systems)
47	Soumik Chakraborty	Cyber Security
63	Rohit Razdan	Renewable Energy
164	Kritika Lala	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI and Embedded Systems)
201	Madhav Jayant Ghulghule	Nano Science and Technology
68	Deevanshi Bhatt	
131	Ketan Dilip Attarde	Data Science
23	Nishtha Tiwari	Aerospace Engineering (UAVs)
28	Rohan Suresh Bedage	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
70	Krutikaben Mukeshkumar Prajapati	Mechanical Engineering (Mechanical System Design)
141	Ashwin Viswanath Pillai	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
162	Gowripriya P	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI and Embedded Systems)
44	Urvi Joshi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Radar and Communication)
78	Harshith Pisupati	Renewable Energy
93	Sonu Kumar	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
143	Hemanth S	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Defence Electronics Systems)
156	Ruturajsinh Udaysinh Vaghela	Data Science
115	Satish Kumar	Materials Engineering
54	Jay Sudhakar Powar	Mechanical Engineering (Armament and Combat Vehicles)
40	Ms Atuliya Sabu	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Radar and Communication)
69	Devesh Khanna	Cyber Security
24	Hrutuja Vinayak Chippa	Automation & Robotics
197	Madhurima De	Data Science
64	Amrit Dubey	Data Science
148	Roshith K	Materials Engineering
43	Lokesh B	Automation & Robotics
94	Ganiyarapur Bhavagnya	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI and Embedded Systems)
105	Archana Singh	Data Science
104	Soumyajit Mandal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI and Embedded Systems)
57	Ansh Jain	Cyber Security
206	Himanshu Punase	Cyber Security
186	Sharang Purwant	Mechanical Engineering (Mechanical System Design)
84	Shinde Govinda Rukmangat	Materials Engineering
183	Chandan B S	Nano Science and Technology
34	Korat Nidhi Chaturbhai	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Defence Electronics Systems)
190	A Swechha Sonal	Cyber Security
194	Sheetalpratap Singh	Data Science
140	Shanki Kalash Lawatre	Renewable Energy
42	Dishang Chintan Dalwadi	Data Science
51	Gaurav Pandey	Cyber Security
56	H.Tarun Kumar	Cyber Security
6	Tuhina Ravindra Chakravarty	Nano Science and Technology
100	Pranita Prashant Joshi	Cyber Security
182	Binita Bharat Sutar	Cyber Security



loint Registrar (Academic)
Tence Institute of Advanced Technology
Deemed to be University)
Girinagar, Pune-411025.